	Services.	. [20/ect # 19w]	THEY AU	1181	
Date In: 25 08 2000 1231	Jeb desemplio		Date &Timo Comp	leted .	Done by
HETHONORAL THURSDOOD GMVN	SAS c-Illing) <u>*</u> ((
Vali No. (M) HOW		s Shrs, AIC Thus)	i i		. / 1 -
001-04/0X 2020 08:3K	I-Motor Cla		MILLOLAY	001	21/08/20
(No.: (II. I. II.)		O (Withlet OD 2lits,	TP (hrs)		11:31
OD TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Upil	oaded .	1		•
TP Insurer:	Assessment/S	Survey Report			
VALUE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	Ass't Report	by Pax/Handto	Owner/Wish		
Profurred When INC Assign When I aw: (335	Yeli	Pacet	
Tr Bandenforst Veh No.	500 G.	, INC(.)/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:		
Policy No: () Perio	od; ()	Cover Type: (-).
Confirmed by : (•	Dates,	Timer)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est Sinius ((WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. I	2: 80-100	<u>'</u>
THE PARTY OF THE P	orranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,000)/\$2,000	0()	WITH THE PERSON AND DESCRIPTION OF T		contrastinos de la contrastica del contrastica de la contrastica d
Economical profession of the control		Himmhedian	一部被约束的	125362	3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
() Walle-In Customer : Gustomer's Inform	nation strictly Co	ive & felinebiling	cuy NO refer of rep	blior.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Yazurer	URCENTLY.				• •
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	VES()/	NO();To	wing Co: (· .		•)
	AVENUS MUUTAYINO	YNDARORAK KYDSOLIAU	THE WINDS THE THE	TEAKS.	PENERAL
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou	assive asonoviou	HANGHAMANA WATES	William Tatal Silliam	1	://*·
	Interly Car (
	1	1	La constant de la con		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	<u> </u>	,			7.7
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$300) : :	ļ		7.7
) : :			7
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300) : :			ingine.
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300)) : : 			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300				YEN XELL	(Saddin) As abusto)
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$900 Injury:					(Saddin) As abusto)
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$900 Injury:		I) All J Analysis II	sporting (\$100);	HO (LID)	(Salga) Avaluata)
3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repuir Cost > \$900 ///////// /////////// /////////////) All Academic All Director Academic Ac	abosting (\$100)i	NO CLEO	(Saddo) Avaluato)
NANOYAA) All Academic All Director Academic Ac	abosting (\$100)i	NO CLEO	(Salga) Avaluata)
NA WOLLD AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN		1) All 1 Andident It 2) DA 1 Density At 3) DA 1 Ferling Pro (1) PT 1 Vollow-The For plainting Ha	aporting (\$30); seasoned (\$100); outh Survey (flesirvey) outh Survey (flesirvey)	770 (c10) \$402545 \$110 \$30 \$30 \$71	(Salda) Walio(a)
NA WOLLD AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN		1) Alt ; Anchident II. 2) DA ; Denwig Pro () Pr ; Follow-The 2) Pr ; Follow-The 3) Pr ; Follow-The 3) Pr ; Follow-The 4) Pr ; Follow-The 4) Pr ; Follow-The 5) Pr ; Follow-The 6) Pr ; Follow-The 7) Pr ; F	aporting (\$100); outh Burvey (Resurvey) hat the Duly (Wallo Loss SMRT Survey	130 (a10) 240:243 1100 130 130	(Salda) Walio(a)
NA NO 4661 river/Owner; omtact No:		1) Alt : Accident R 3) DAY : Towley A- 4) PT : Voltow-The Englanding size 6) TR : Re-lampett 7) NI : Iday DA+1 1) NTUC Addition	aporting (\$100); outh Burvey (Resurvey) hat the Duly (Wallo Loss SMRT Survey	770 (410) 240243 1110 130 11 2/10) 273 2160	(Salda) Walio(a)
NA NOVAMO river/Owner; ontact No; armaged Portion;		1) All 1 Analded II 1) All 1 Analded II 2) DA Denvir A 3) TV 1 Vollow-The 5) VT 1 Vollow-The 5) VT 1 Vollow-The 7) NI 1 Ideo DA + 8 1) NTUC Addition On! *NS; Caurlesy C	aporting (\$30); searchest (\$100); outh Survey (Resurvey) Institute Only (wallo it on MICT Survey	710 (c10) \$402545 \$110 \$30 \$73 \$7160	(Marie (S)) (Marie (S)) (Marie (S))
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$900 Injury:		I Alt Academit A I Danier Academic Aca	sporting (5300); sporting (5300); section (5100); self burvey (Resurvey) intillic Duly (Wello bos SMRT Survey if Sorvices:	1100 (210) 2402/45 51100 12000 17100 17160 5110 5110 5110	Mad Chin
NA NOVAMO river/Owner; ontact No: arranged Portion;		1) Alt racident R 1) Alt racident R 2) DA't Towler A 3) DA't Towler A 4) PT t Vollow-The Eorulaindurata 6) TR: Re-lament 7) NI t ideo DA +2 1) NTUC Addition ON: NS: Caurlary C NS: Caurlary C NS: Caurlary C NS: Caurlary C	aporting (330); sessment (3100); sessmen	773 1100 1200 1100 1100 1100 1160 1160 1160	Mad Phil
NA NO 4661 Injury: Declaration of the control of		I Alt : Accident A I DAI : Towley A- I) PT : Vollow-The Eorglainditt ata 6) TR: Ra-lamedi 7) NI : Iday DA + I 1) NTUC Addition On: NS: Caurinty C NS: Caurinty Collage PT (NII) TY Collage TY (NII) TY O	sporting (\$30); second (\$100); secon	1100 (110) 240743 1110 230 1110 2110 2110 3110 3110 3110	MATICAL PLANTED IN
NA NOVAMO river/Owner; ontact No; armaged Portion;		1) Alt racident R 1) Alt racident R 2) DA't Towler A 3) DA't Towler A 4) PT t Vollow-The Eorulaindurata 6) TR: Re-lament 7) NI t ideo DA +2 1) NTUC Addition ON: NS: Caurlary C NS: Caurlary C NS: Caurlary C NS: Caurlary C	sporting (5300); sporting (5300); second (5100); se	1100 (110) 240743 1110 2100) 2110 211	Manual State (13)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON OF STREET	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/08/2020 12:37
Date Of Accident	24/08/2020 08:35
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 247 JURONG EAST STREET 24 CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
ment of the contract of the co	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GW8609M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MENG CHENG TRANSPORT & SERVICES
Co Reg No	5XXXX329A
Email Address	SUPPORT@HAPPYDRIVERSG.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90088701
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-82813166
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Mode!	LITEACE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5113791259
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOHAMMAD HASHIM BIN ANDI
NRIC No	SXXXX422A
Date Of Birth	14/05/1965
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	31/12/2009
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90088701
Fax Number	i di ili sara ama sente a sente empere emperio di finato i il

OTHERS-82813166

SUPPORT@HAPPYDRIVERSG.COM

Address

BLK 247 JURONG EAST STREET 24

#03-02

Postcode

600247

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN (TYPE OF COLLISION IS HEAD TO SIDE)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

PC680G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN URVAN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

KOH YIAK KWANG

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX423B

Contact Number

96689522

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Sec

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyhalder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel' Signa

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN A - G W 8609 M B. PC 680 G.

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

ON 24/8/2020 at a Dout 0835 am, I was wait	luc for
LUCKE NIO ENT THE CONPARIC. I Down workield	X DV. Jin
1 saw vehicle B came in the Capavile, I wa	SALTIN
al ready out of ful carparle lot, Vehicle	0 1-1
not notice me,	2 dia
When cond winter I fall it	
When car & more 1 Follow then I saw	
Vehicle Bapprosching 1 stop, But vehi closh out as the Barrier was up s vehicle B bang into my right side for	CLEB
cosh out as The Barner was up &	ð 1°
Venuel B Dang into my night side for	nt of
my vag.	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Daver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personny Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (24 / 08 / 2020) (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (08 : 35) (HH:N
LOCATION: JURONG EAST ST 24 CARPARIC .
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
· alvehicle Number: G-W8609M
b)INSURANCE COMPANY: NTOC
CIPOLICY NUMBER: 5113791259-000010
DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE THIRD PARTY) THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEF
SIMAKE & MODEL: 10YOTA LITEACE
TITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV (VAI) / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
GIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE COMMERCIAL) MOTORCYCLE
THE OSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME. WORK
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE INC.
" TO, FLEASE STATE THIS PURTY OF ARMY PERCONTING ONLY
AINAME: MENG (HENG TRANSPORT & SERVICES (MALE / FEMALE)
CONT. OF GOOD STORE
CIADDRESS: WIFER CROSS STREET HONG LIM COMPLEX #04-113
3(3133)
*CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
Children Collyante Moramon Co. Luderan Con Alle
(Including driver) GINAME: MOHAMMAD HASHIM BIN ANDI (MALEY FEMALE) BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S1698422A CONTACT: 82813166
(1) CIADDRESS: BLK 247 JURONG EAST ST 24 #02-02
5606247
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (14/ 05/ 1965)(DD/MM/YYY)
6)OCCUPATION; (INDOOR //OUTDOOR)
DATE OF DRIVING PACE 3) PER 2009
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? OVER 1/10
" NO NEUTLONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH THELIPES, PENEA,
THE CONDITION CLEAR RAINING / OTHERS (LGAR
DINOAD SURFACE: (DRY)/ WET / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES AND)
7. a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES NO
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
TO ME OF PASSAGER OF VEHICLE NUMBER. PC (20)
(Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: KOH YIAK KWANG
() NNIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SIIS 642 CK CONTRACT 9//97. F.S.
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
1 Passanger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:
(Industrial Street Street Street
/ NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
()

email = support @happy driversg.com : VIDED 99stephence @gmail.com . *

Patry No. Certificate No.								
	511379125k	Vehicle No.	GW8609M		GST Region	nation No.		
	\$117791259-000018							
Ecyholder Name	MENG CHENG TRANSPORT & SERVICES				Policyholde	NUC	533783294	
netuct Circle	FLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party		Looding	0.000	3111121112	
inhact No.(Motsle)	add#4,03	Contact No.(Office)	STORE THEORY		Contact No.	/Human	~	
mail Address	William Co.	Special Remark			eCode	Committee	No. W	
FK	No Yes		West Wash				na. •	
		TGA /	- No - Yes		eCone Bear			
ICD Protection	Ha	NCO Distriction (%)	9		Private Her		Fee	
Accident Detaile								
aport Date	31/98/2020 11:44	Assident Report Willrin 24 hrs.	Yes		Accident Ty	pe	Collision - Head to 8	isac
pre of Accident	24/09/2020	Time of Acodent hhamm	95:35		Cauntry of	Accidenti	Singapore	
aporting Centre		Drange Force			JOM No.			
undert Lucation	BLR 247 JURONG EAST STREET 24 CARPARK							
∀ Total Exxuss Applicable								
Dickes Type	Per Acodent	Wyldscreen Excess						
APPEND 13355	Per Accident	Non-switzens Excess.						
00 Standani Excess		TP Mandard Excess		1,190.00				
TED DD Excess	0.00	TIED TP Excess		9,00	Driver is Co	1000	Covered	
Additional Excess	777	niamini dancani		(1) (4)	ALCOHOLD STATE	7		
		The state of the s						
stal DO Excess Applicable	4.00	Total TP Engage Applicable		1,580.00				
→ Benefits								
▽ GST Registered Information	ón.		1477-1477-1					
ST Registered	bro		GST Regions					
57 Augistration No.			GST Status V	recties	1	1904		
sudification History								
□ Policyholder Mailing Address	rs4							
L see Chi	DLK 531A #84-113	Address 2	UPPER CROSS STREET	tt.	Appress 3		MONG LIFE COMPLE	i K
ddrési +	DINGANORE 051501	Address Type	Singapore address		Port Code		051535	0.0
ant No.	34-113	Related Policy Number	5099177068-03					
♥ DI Driver Info	55/950	Charles and the Control of the Contr	EXAMINATED					
Inver Name	Unnamed Driver	Delicas Turn	Unicamed Driver					
inner Neme Innerset Erleer Name	MCHAMMAD MASHEM BIN ANDS	Driver Type Driver NRIC	S1006432A		Driver DOS	20	14/05/1905	
legister Data of Driver License	31/12/2009	Driver Age.	55		Driving Exp		10	
Contact No.(Musike)		Coreact No.IOffice)			Contact No	(MININE)		
Address 1	NLK 247 #03-02	Add tox 3	JUNDING BASE STREET	EE:24	Address 3		SINGAPORE 10024	12
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address		Post Code		600247	
Unit No.	03-02							
Does he own a Singapure Registered car?	Yes - No	Driver Vehicle No.	GWasoles		Direct Iron	rer Cempany	MILIC	
The state of the s								
Dactaration								
Breathalwar or Blood Test	\$150	CVIDELINA	0.000 Logson					
Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes ho					
Madification History								
10 CH CO 10 CH CO CO CO CO CO CO CO								
Claim 001 Nem								
Claim Type *				рр-мк	(Intured	MENG CHENG TRANS	Sanar & St. Insured	33378325A
The state of the s				DU PIK	Name Contact	PRINCIPLE CHEMIC TRANS	MADE:	211/41296
				92395579	Contact		Contact	
Corruett No. (MgGRe)				1774-201-201-201-201-201-201-201-201-201-201	No.		Nin.	14
Corract No.(Mgolle)				173.001.017	(rinme)	15	(Office)	1.
				TAXABLE P.	(rinme) O) Vehicle	GW9609M	(Office) TP Vehicle	PCREDG
				175.00.07	(rinne)	GW9604H	(Office) TP Vehicle Number	hilled Co.
Birnali Address.				GW8608M / PC8800 CM	Oj Vehicle Sumber	(5W965WH	(Office) Te Vehicle Number Name of Professed	PCHIDS
Bmail Address Casm Description					Oj Vehicle Sumber	SW8608N	(Office) TP Vehicle Number Isame of	PCHIDS
Binal Address Claim Description Professes	Intured Lieblity Not at Fault	¥1			Oj Vehicle Sumber	<u>смановн</u>	(Office) Te Vehicle Number Name of Professed	PCHIDS
Birgal Address Claim Description Professor Workshop	♥ Repeir Preferred Workshop, Nam	manufacture william threatment	d V		No. (Plane) OI Vehicle Number I 24 Aug 2020	SW8608H	(Office) Te Vehicle Number Name of Professed	PC6H0G
Email Address Clasm Description Professor Workshop Gentlan No. Yes	Designated 1990s at 1990s		e v		Ne. (Plane) Of Vehicle Number 124 Aug 2020	SWBBONH	(Office) TP Vehicle Number Islance of Professed Workshop	PCSIDS
Claim Description Professed Workshop Frankshop Frankshop Bitte Registered	♥ Repeir Preferred Workshop, Nam	manufacture william threatment	. •	GW86094 / PC880G CM	Velicine (Plane) (Plan	CVMHACMIN	(Office) TP Sehicle Number Isane of Perfered Workshop	PCSIDS
Empli Address Claim Description Professed Workstrip Franksdom Date Registered	♥ Repeir Preferred Workshop, Nam	manufacture william threatment	e v	GW860BM / PE880G IN	Ne. (Plane) Of Vehicle Number 124 Aug 2020	Сменсин	(Office) TP Vehicle Number Islance of Professed Workshop	PCSIDS
Empli Address Claim Description Professed Workstrip Franksdom Date Registered	♥ Repeir Preferred Workshop, Nam	manufacture william threatment	e •)	GW86094 / PC880G CM	Ne. (Plane) Of Vehicle Number 124 Aug 2020	Смановы	(Office) TP Vehicle Number Islance of Professed Workshop	PCSHDG
Empli Address Claim Description Professed Workstrop Professed Test Regularies	♥ Repeir Preferred Workshop, Nam	manufacture william threatment	e 🔻	GW86094 / PC880G CM	Ne. (Plane) Of Vehicle Number 124 Aug 2020	Contractors	(Office) TP Vehicle Number Islance of Professed Workshop	PCSHDG
Brief Address Claim Description Professor Workprop Behales No. Yes Professor Date Registered Report Taken By	♥ Repeir Preferred Workshop, Nam	manufacture william threatment	d V	GW86094 / PC880G CM	Ne. (Plane) Of Vehicle Number 124 Aug 2020	GWHACHH	(Office) TP Vehicle Number Islance of Professed Workshop	PCSHDG
	♥ Repeir Preferred Workshop, Nam	manufacture william threatment		GW86094 / PC880G CM	Ne. (Plane) Of Vehicle Number 124 Aug 2020	GWHACHH	(Office) TP Vehicle Number Islance of Professed Workshop	PCSHDG
Email Address Claim Description Professor Workstrop Genials for Pres Professor Bott Registered Report Taken By	♥ Repeir Preferred Workshop, Nam	manufacture william threatment		GW86094 / PC880G CM	Ne. (Plane) Of Vehicle Number 124 Aug 2020	GN496C414	(Office) TP Vehicle Number Islance of Professed Workshop	PCSHDG
Claim Description Claim Description Workshop Workshop	♥ Repeir Preferred Workshop, Nam	manufacture william threatment		GW86094 / PC880G CM	Ne. (Plane) Of Vehicle Number 124 Aug 2020	COMPROMINE	(Office) TP Vehicle Number Islance of Professed Workshop	PCSIDS
Claim Description Claim Description Workshop Workshop	V Bepte Preferred Workshop, Nam	re unknown V report Excelved	Sare 3 Submit	GWS608M / PCS600 CM	Ne. (Plane) Of Vehicle Number 124 Aug 2020	Сменсин	(Office) TP Vehicle Number Islance of Professed Workshop	PCSIDS
Claim Description Claim Description Professed Workshop Sewider No. Professed Report Taken By Prof. Ad letter Aftischment Tele Accident No.	▼ Bept Preferred Workshop, Nam Opcort HT/1101594	re unknown V Peport Beceived	Sere Submit	GW8608M / PC880G CM [31/08/3020 11:40 [905LI W8HAB	Ne. (Plane) Of Vehicle Number 124 Aug 2020	Construction	(Office) TP Vehicle Number Islance of Professed Workshop	PCSIDS
Claim Description Claim Description Professed Workshop Sewider No. Professed Report Taken By Prof. Ad letter Aftischment Tele Accident No.	V Bepte Preferred Workshop, Nam Opcorn	re unknown V report Excelved	Sere Submit	GWS608M / PCS600 CM	Ne. (Plane) Of Vehicle Number 124 Aug 2020	GWHSCHH	(Office) TP Vehicle Number Islance of Professed Workshop	PCSIDS
Claim Description Claim Description Professed Workshop Sewider No. Professed Report Taken By Prof. Ad letter Aftischment Tele Accident No.	▼ Bept Preferred Workshop, Nam Opcort HT/1101594	re unknown V Peport Beceived	Sere Submit	GW8608M / PC880G CM [31/08/3020 11:40 [905LI W8HAB	Na. Trionnel 02 Vehicle Number 1 24 Aug 2020 Claim Claim Claie	GWHACNH Linguis	(office) Periode Number Number Nember Nembe	31/08/2020 o
Claim Description Claim Description Professed Workshop Sewider No. Professed Report Taken By Prof. Ad letter Aftischment Tele Accident No.	W Repet Preferred Workshop, Nam Opcorn MT/1101594 ₩ Yes ○ No	re unknown V Peport Beceived	Serve Submit	GW8609M / PC8800 CM	Na. Trionnel 02 Vehicle Number 1 24 Aug 2020 Claim Claim Claie		(office) Periode Number Number Nember Nembe	31/08/2020 o
Clear Description Clear Description Workshop Behale No. Pes Prof. Ad letter Affachment Pol. Acident No. Last Doc. Received Choose File No Ne chosen	W Repet Preferred Workshop, Nam Opcorn MT/1101594 ₩ Yes ○ No	re unknown V Peport Beceived	Sare Submit	GW8508M / PC880G CM 31/08/3030 31:-90 ROSLI WANAB ROSLI WANAB ROSLI WANAB ROSLI WANAB	Clear	Sciential Urger	(office) TP Vehicle Number Isome of Perending Workshop Date Hat elved	31/08/2020 v
Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen	W Repet Preferred Workshop, Nam Opcorn MT/1101594 ₩ Yes ○ No	re unknown V Peport Beceived	Sare Submit	GW8508M / PC880G CM [31/08/3020 11:40 ROSLI WANAB 811 L/08/3020 11:51 Cirkgory * Phase Select	Clean Choice Date Character Choice Date	fidential Urgan ▼ Normal ▼ Normal	(office) TP Vehicle Number Isome of Perengel Workshop Date Hat elved	31/08/2020
Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen	W Repet Preferred Workshop, Nam Opcorn MT/1101594 ₩ Yes ○ No	re unknown V Peport Beceived	Sare Submit	GW8508M / PC880G CM [31/08/3030 31:49 [805LI WAHAB 811 [1/08/3020 10:55 Cartegory * Please Select Please Solot	Clean Choice Variable	Friential Urger ▼ Normal ▼ Normal ▼ Normal	(office) TP Vehicle Number Isame of Perengal Workshop Date Hat elved	31/08/2020 v
Claim Description Claim Description Professor Workstrop Service No. Prof. Act letter Attachment W Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen	W Repet Preferred Workshop, Nam Opcorn MT/1101594 ₩ Yes ○ No	re unknown V Peport Beceived	Save Submit	GW8508M / PC880G CM [31/08/3020 11:40 ROSLI WANAB 811 L/08/3020 11:51 Cirkgory * Phase Select	Clean Choice Date Character Choice Date	fidential Urgan ▼ Normal ▼ Normal	(office) TP Vehicle Number Isome of Perengel Workshop Date Hat elved	31/08/2020 v
Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen	W Repet Preferred Workshop, Nam Opcorn MT/1101594 ₩ Yes ○ No	re unknown V Peport Beceived	Save Submit	GW8508M / PC880G CM [31/08/3030 31:49 [805LI WAHAB 811 [1/08/3020 10:55 Cartegory * Please Select Please Solot	Clean Choice Variable	Friential Urger ▼ Normal ▼ Normal ▼ Normal	(office) TP Vehicle Number Isame of Perengal Workshop Date Hat elved	31/08/2020 o
Choose File No file chosen	W Repet Preferred Workshop, Nam Opcorn MT/1101594 ₩ Yes ○ No	re unknown V Peport Beceived	Save Submit	GW8508M / PC880G CM [31/08/3030 31:49 [805LI W8HAB 811 [1/08/3020 10:55 Cartegory * Please Select Physic Solost Phose Solost Phose Solost	Clear	Foential Urger Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal	(office) TP Vehicle Number Isame of Perengal Workshop Date Hat elved	31/08/2020 O
Email Activess Cleam Description Protevrist Workshop Sentian No. Yes Date Regart Tasch By Prot Act letter Attachment Prot Roceived Choose File No file chosen	W Repet Preferred Workshop, Nam Opcorn MT/1101594 ₩ Yes ○ No	re unknown V Peport Beceived	Save Submit	GW8508M / PC880G CM [31/08/3030 31:49 [805LI W8HAB [811 Linos/3020 11:55 Cartegory * Pinese Select Phose Soloid Phose Soloid Phose Soloid	Charmel OJ whiche Number I 24 Aug 2020. Clear Choice Date Con Multiple Mu	Friends - Lingur - Normal - No	(Office) TP Vehicle Number trame of Period of Workshop Date Hat elved	21/08/2020 0
Email Activess Cleam Description Protevrist Workshop Sentian No. Yes Date Regart Tasch By Prot Act letter Attachment Prot Roceived Choose File No file chosen	W Repet Preferred Workshop, Nam Opcorn MT/1101594 ₩ Yes ○ No	re unknown V Peport Beceived	Save Submit	GW8508M / PC880G CM [31/08/3030 31:49 [805LI W8HAB [811 Linos/3020 11:55 Cartegory * Pinese Select Phose Soloid Phose Soloid Phose Soloid	Charmel OJ whiche Number I 24 Aug 2020. Clear Choice Date Con Multiple Mu	Friends - Lingur - Normal - No	(Office) TP Vehicle Number trame of Period of Workshop Date Hat elved	PCRIEDS

	Moloeded By/Opra	Folder Date		File Neme		9	Sixtre
List	International Control of the Control						
9	NAC_BURIT_PIERAH_800676(N 8 (BURIT HERAH	ATIONAL ASSERSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 31 Aug 2020 11/45	SAS		Normal	5A5 3	920-8-35
xen	NAC_BUKIT_PREBAH_BODE76(N S (BUKIT MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 3) Aug 2020 (1:48	NRUC/ Driving License	×	hame	NRIC Driving	License 2020-8-31
ž.	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BODG NO. N 5 (MJKIT MERA)	ATTOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (j) 304-31 Aug 2020 11:49	Protos		Normal	Photos	2020-6-31
á	NAC_BURST_MERAH_800676(N S (BURST MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (J) on 31 Aug 2020 11:49	Photos		Normal	Profes	2020-6-31
1	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BD0676(N E (BURIT MERA)	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ()) on 31 Aug 2020 11:49	Photos		Normal	Photos	2020-8-11
	NAC_8;HIT_HERAH_BDD676[N 5 (BUNIT MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (I) on 32 Aug 2020 11:49	Photos		Noticed	Motor	3020-4-31
ď	MAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOR678(W S (BUKIT MERA)	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 11) on 31 Aug 2020 £1 50	Photos		Normal	Photos	3020-6-27
ā	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOK/RC N S (BUKIT MERA)	ATTONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICE 1)7 on 31 Aug 2020 11 SD	Phines		Normal	Photos	2020-8-31
à	NAC_BUXST_MERAH_BOXE?N(N S IBUXST MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CONTRE SERVICE 4)) IN TI AUG 2020 12:50	Photos		Normal	Figure	2038-8-31
Í	NAC_BURIT_HERAH_BOOK76(A S (BURIT MENA)	IATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 551 on 31 Aug 2020 11:50	Photos		Normal		2020-6-31
i.	MAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODEPS N S (BURIT MERA)	IATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 31 Aug 2020 11:55	Motors		Normal	France	2020-8-31
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_ROOS76(N S (BUKIT MERA	ATTONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HD on 31 Aug 2020 11:50	Photos		Normal	Photos	2029-6-31
3	NAC_BOXIT_MERAH_BD0676(N S (BURIT MERA	MTIDMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HI) on 31 Aug 2020 11:51	Photos		Normal		2029-8-31
T.	NAC_BUILT_MERAH_BOOS76(A S (BUILT MERA	AATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HIT ON TO AND 2028 11:51	Photos		Normal	Photos	2020-8-31
	MAC BUKIT MERAN 100576(1) S (RURIT MERA	KATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 11): on 31 Aug 2020 11:55	Photos		Normal	Westpo	2020-4-31

Chiglay in New Window | Scan and uploading |

eBaoTech										Gener	alClaim
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERA	H_800676				-		+ Change	e Languag	e 'Chan	ge Password	, Log Ou
My Desktop	Poli	Policy Query					56.5		A1	- 100	
Notice of Loss	Notice of Lass Policy No.					Date o	of Accident		24/08/2020	12:16	_
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	GW850	9M		Certific	cate Number	e:			
						Search					- 11
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5113791259	5113791259- 000010	MENG CHENG TRANSPORT & SERVICES	53378329A	GFM	Third Party			03/11/2019	02/11/2020
				n.sqras2330	[]	Continue					